NXP2 SERIES
LIGHTING CONTROL PANEL
2
The NX Lighting Controls Panel (NXP2 Series) is a robust and reliable panel that can operate standalone
or as a NX networked device. The NX Panel meets all applicable code and energy requirements, is fully
scalable, easy to install, and easy to program and control from the NX Lighting Controls mobile app.
Specify the new NX Panel to exceed your lighting control needs today.
Simple, Seamless & Scalable Solutions for Connected Lighting

Controller Board
Relay/Dimmer Board
11
UL924 Board
Status LED
External Test Switch & LED
Test Switch
NX BTC
12
NXP2 Panel
Product Description
NXP2-PNL-8-0-U-S NX Lighting Control Panel V2, 8 Relay Capacity, 8 Dimming Channels, Relays Not Included, Bluetooth Radio Bridge
With Real Time Clock Included, 120/277VAC, Surface Mount
NXP2-PNL-8-8-U-S NX Lighting Control Panel V2, 8 Relay Capacity, 8 Dimming Channels, 8-20A/Single Pole Latching Relays, Bluetooth
Radio Bridge With Real Time Clock Included, 120/277VAC, Surface Mount
NXP2-PNL-16-0-U-S NX Lighting Control Panel V2, 16 Relay Capacity, 16 Dimming Channels, Relays Not Included, Bluetooth Radio
Bridge With Real Time Clock Included, 120/277VAC, Surface Mount
NXP2-PNL-16-16-U-S NX Lighting Control Panel V2, 16 Relay Capacity, 16 Dimming Channels, 16-20A/Single Pole Latching Relays,
Bluetooth Radio Bridge With Real Time Clock Included, 120/277VAC, Surface Mount
NXP2-PNL-24-0-U-S NX Lighting Control Panel V2, 24 Relay Capacity, 24 Dimming Channels, Relays Not Included, Bluetooth Radio
Bridge With Real Time Clock Included, 120/277VAC, Surface Mount
NXP2-PNL-24-24-U-S NX Lighting Control Panel V2, 24 Relay Capacity, 24 Dimming Channels, 24-20A/Single Pole Latching Relays,
Bluetooth Radio Bridge With Real Time Clock Included, 120/277VAC, Surface Mount
NXP2-PNL-32-0-U-S NX Lighting Control Panel V2, 32 Relay Capacity, 32 Dimming Channels, Relays Not Included, Bluetooth Radio
Bridge With Real Time Clock Included, 120/277VAC, Surface Mount
NXP2-PNL-32-32-U-S NX Lighting Control Panel V2, 32 Relay Capacity, 32 Dimming Channels, 32-20A/Single Pole Latching Relays,
Bluetooth Radio Bridge With Real Time Clock Included, 120/277VAC, Surface Mount
NXP2-PNL-48-0-U-S NX Lighting Control Panel V2, 48 Relay Capacity, 48 Dimming Channels, Relays Not Included, Bluetooth Radio
Bridge With Real Time Clock Included, 120/277VAC, Surface Mount
NXP2-PNL-48-48-U-S NX Lighting Control Panel V2, 48 Relay Capacity, 48 Dimming Channels, 48-30A/Single Pole Latching Relays,
Bluetooth Radio Bridge with Real Time Clock Included, 120/277VAC, Surface Mount
NXP2 Panel Components
Product Description
NXBTC NX Bluetooth Radio Module with Time Server